

YCC Pillar Membership

Youth Career Camp Inc makes it easy and affordable for individuals, organizations, and business owners to be financial sponsors by becoming "YCC Pillar" members by setting up automatic monthly donations of \$10 or more. Receiving steady dependable financial inflow helps us reach our yearly goals, enable us to forecast and plan more effectively to provide continuous state of the art training at little or no cost to participants.

What is a YCC Pillar?

Our Pillars help hold up the operational structure of YCCI through a sustained level of financial support. For YCCI to continue providing mulch needed innovative training, we must rely on the generosity of the general public and our Pillars provide that generosity. A YCC Pillar can be an individual, an organization, church, or a business. Become a YCC Pillar today, by selecting from the membership opportunities below.

There are three Pillar Membership Opportunities:

Golden Pillarsdonate S	\$1,200 or more per year	or \$100 monthly
Silver Pillarsdonate	\$600 or more per year	. or \$50 monthly
Bronze Pillarsdonate	\$120 or more per year	or \$10 monthly

YCC Pillar Membership Benefits:

- A subscription to the Quarterly "Pillar to Post" YCCI newsletter, with program and participant highlights, savings coupons, your announcements and ads, and much more!
- Your annual subscription to the newsletter will automatically be renewed each year.
- Uninterrupted membership from one year to the next.
- An annual summary of your gifts at tax time.

Become a YCC Pillar Today:

<u>PayPal</u>: Click the Donate button at <u>https://www.youthcareercampinc.com/support-opportunities.php</u> select Donate With PayPal, click "Make this a monthly donation", and insert "Pillar Membership" in the instructions to vendor at checkout.

<u>Credit/Debit Card</u>: Click the Donate button at <u>https://www.youthcareercampinc.com/support-opportunities.php</u> select Donate With Debit Or Credit Card, and insert **"Provide Monthly Invoice For Pillar Membership"** in the instructions to vendor at checkout.

<u>By Mail</u>: Make checks Payable to Youth Career Camp Inc. (For: Pillar Membership). Mail to YCCI, 24 Joe Kennedy Blvd. Suite 14, Statesboro, GA 30458. We will send invoice.

Mobile Cash App: \$YCCI2006

<u>Cash Payment</u>: For cash payments, questions, or further assistance contact Wayne L. Williams at (912) 690-1176 or email us at youthcareercamp@gmail.com